General information about company

Serip code

532919

Name of the company

ALILIED COMPUTERS INTERNATIONAL (ASIA)
LTD

Whether company 1s SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (m case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has 1ssued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has 1ssued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has 1ssued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of ;:il:::/l:(;l;im £ | Number of Voting Raghts held in each class

Category No. of fully | Partly I;;gf Total nos. total no. of of securities (IX)

Catezory | of oty Nos. Of paic up paid-up underlyi shares held | shares

LT shareholders | equity equity ying (VI = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Raghts

@ shareholder Depository

@ (1m shares held | shares Receipts | IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR. Total asa
! ) held a1 D 1957) (VIO Class % of
) Aca%of Class eg: X e' - Total (A+3+C)
(A+B+(2) &

Promcter

(A gcromc-rer 1 562952 562952 0.3 562952 562952 0.3
Group

B) Public 21881 189192000 189192000 | 99.7 189192000 189192000 | 99.7
Nen

[(&] Promocter-
Nen Public
Shares

[(8)] underlying
DEs
Shares held
by

il 7

© Employee
Trusts
Total 21882 189754952 189754952 | 100 189754952 189754952 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of

Shareholding , shar
No Of a5 2 % - Number of Shares
o a % assuming . pledged or
Shares - ; Locked in :
No.Of No. of ) full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (XID) i Number of
) Shares Shares PSS of convertible : encumbered o )
Category Category of Underlying | Underlymg Ou.stan_dmg securities (asa equity shares
- | shareholder S 7= |convertible : (1) held in
(I) an Outstanding | Outstanding securities ang | Pereeniage of demateralized
convertible | Warrants INO- of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (}:[LV)
securities (X) | (301) Warrants (xiy | €3P1AD GD= | xg. oftotal | | of total
A A YID+(X) Asa 2 Shares () Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) |~ held ©7 | held
(b) ©)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.3 562952
Group
(Bl Public 99.7 188662626
Non
(C) Dromoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CL) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 -
) Employee
Trusis
Total 100 189225578




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding oo .
asa% of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.Of |, o class of secunties (IX)
No. of fully | Partly Ei:lgf Total nos. zz;il;:o' of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paad up paid-up | . shares held |
Sr. of the shareholders | equity equity Eﬂdﬁl)&ug: (VII) = (calculated No of Voting (XTV) Rights Tma]o/
Shareholders () | (T} shares held | shares pr".““’r-" NV 1}‘;&1 asao
) held eceipts D 5 s of
o |oD 1957) (VI Class Total
As a% of Class egz X ¢' " Total Voting
(A+B+C2) & rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Prometer Group
(1) Indian
IndividualsHindu - . .
(a) undivided Family 1 562952 562952 03 562052 562952 03
Sub-Total c£7959 562952 S, 2952
(A1) 1 562952 562952 0.3 562952 562952 03
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and 1 362952 562952 03 362952 562952 03
Promoter
Group
(A)=(&)
WD)
B Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions
(3) Nown-institutions
Individuals -
1 Individual
shareholders v e 5 .
(a2)) holding nominal 20917 41018725 41018725 |21.62 41018725 41018725 |21.62
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - 11
Individual
shareholders
(a(11)) holding nominal | 602 47234580 47234580 |24.89 47234580 47234580 |24.89
share capital 1n
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(e) Any Other 362 100938695 100938695 | 53.19 100938695 100938695 | 53.19
(specify)
3‘3‘;32““ 21881 189102000 189192000 | 99.7 189192000 189192000 | 99.7
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B) 21881 189192000 189192000 | 99.7 189192000 189192000 | 99.7
(L+B)
(2YHB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 21882 189754952 1897549352 | 100 189754952 189754952 | 100
A+B+C2) =eote s . - s -
Total 21297 ) ) Yy
(ATBIC) 21882 189754952 189754952 | 100 189754952 189754952 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of
Sharsholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assunung full E:J"l:h:.'nf pledged or
Tvi arci cked m -
No. Of Shares . Ul.ldelly e conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Undetlying No. of .S.hares O.ltstmdmg “’n"‘*.'r.“bl? I I * | encumbered equity shares
St Outstanding Uuderl}-mg ccn\-'e.\mble securities ( as a (XTII) held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of » dematerialized
. Warrants (X1) | No. Of dilutad share Asa% Asa % )
securities (X) ) - . _ of total 53 % | form (3IV)
Warrants (X1) | capital) (XI)= | No. ohoacs No. | of total
(a) (VID+(E) Asa% | () B la; ® |(a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) € e @
A Table II - Statzment showing sharzholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.3 562952
Sub-Total
0.3 562952
(A)1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
3 562952
and Promofer 03 6253
Group (A)=(A)
D+
B Table III - Statement showing sharehcolding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-mstitutions
(a(i)) 21.62 40792657
(a(iD) 24.89 47144148
(e) 53.19 100725821
Sub-Total
2
R)3) 99.7 188662626
Total Public
Shareholding
99.7 188662626
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholdmng pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( -
100 189325578
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C) 100 189225578




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Namec of the
Sharehalders (T)

HIRJI KANJI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AHFPPT4556D

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
()

562952

562952

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shenes hield (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depositery
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
V)V (VD)

562052

5629

bl
[

Sharcholding asa
% oftotal no of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VID) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

03

Number of Voting

Raghts held in each class of securities (IX)

Class egX

567952

562952

Class egy

Total

562952

562952

Total as a % of
Total Voung rights

03

03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securfies (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (34)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Cf Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (D)~
(VID+(Xa)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

03

03

Number of Locked m shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledped nr otherwise enennmberad (XTIT)

No. (@)




Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

562952

562952

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporata

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
ian 1 peacentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1

percentags of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders ()

ABJAYONI
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ETHAN
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

GOLDING
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NAZIMA
IMPEX
PRIVATE
LTD.

ICEBIT
REALITY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

OJAL
MULTITEADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I

AAJCAZITTN

AACCE2711P

AADCG9452G

AADCNN1074B

AACCI5382G

AABCO4201F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

186

No. of fullypaid
up equity shares
held (IV)

96971666

2598832

2245923

2000099

8000000

5950000

9000000

No. Of Partly
paid-up cquity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlymg
Depusilony
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI[) =
a@+=W+ (VD

96971666

2598832

2245923

2000099

8000000

5950000

9000000

Shareholding as a
% of total na of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957y (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights hal

d i each class o

f securities (IX)

422

474

Class eg: X

96971666

2598832

2245923

2000099

8000000

5950000

9000000

Class eg:y

Total

96971666

2598832

2245923

2000099

3000000

5950000

9000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

511

1.37

1.18

1.05

422

314

4.74

No. Of Shares
Underlynng
Outstanding
convertible
securities ()

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Undealying
Outstanding
convertible
sceuritics and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
@

Shareholding . as
a % assunnng [ull
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (I)—

51.1

474




(VID+(D) Asa %
of (A+B+(C2)

Number of Locked in shares

(am

No. (a)

As a% oftotal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
demateriahized
form (XIV)

96971666

2598832

2245923

2000099

8000000

5950000

S000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAIN




Any Other (specify)

Scariel No.

3

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Dodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category/
Morcthan 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
sharcholding

More than 1
percentage of
sharcholdmg

More than 1
percentage of
sharcholding

More than 1
percentage of
sharchelding

More than 1
percentage of
sharcholding

More than 1
percentage of
sharcholding

More than 1
percentage of
sharcholding

Name of the
Shareholders
&)

LONGSCAL
MACHINARY
PEIVATE
LIMITED

VIAGCIO
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NAVTEJ
REAL
ESTATE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ZUBER
TRADING

ASBN
COMMODITIES
& FINESERVE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WHITETEXT

INFRASTRUCTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED

DIZZYSTONE
TRADING

PAN (ID)

AABCLI096K

AACCV0634L

AADCNI265C

AABFZ3256E

AATCA2178D

AABCWO224G

AADCDSTA9F

No. of the
Shareholders

@

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
I

250000

4750000

7000000

11700921

9983543

7500000

TAR9R50

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (W)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
Iy
VD)

8250000

4250000

7000000

11700921

9988543

7500000

7489850

Shareholding
as a % oftotal
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCEE.
1957 (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

3.69

3.95

3.95

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of

securities (IX)

Classeg: X

8250000

4250000

/000000

11700921

9988543

7500000

1489850

Classegy

‘lotal

8250000

4250000

/000000

11700921

9988543

7500000

1489850

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.69

6.17

5.26

3.95

3.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
secutilies and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)




(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)

D=
(VID+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

435

2.24

3.69

6.17

5.26

395

Number of Locked in shares (

XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

8250000

4250000

7000000

11700921

9988543

7500000

7489850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19

Caleguory Clearing Members Employees | NRI — Nou- Repal NRI INRI — Repal

Category / More

than 1 percertage Category Category Category Categery | Category

Mame of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (I Total

No. of the

Shareholders (T) 81 1 22 68 4 352

No. of fully paid up
equity sharesheld | 2343556 212874 386620 1011978 12001 100938695
av

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI

Total nos. shares
held (VI[) = 2343556 212874 386620 1011978 12001 100938695
IVH+(Vi+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRE.

1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24 0.11 0.2 0.53 0.01 53.19

Number of Voting Rights held m each class of szcunties (IX)

Classeg X 2343556 212874 386620 1011978 12001 100938695

Class egy

Total 2343556 212874 386620 1011978 12001 100938695

Total as a % of

. . . 3 2 5 . 3.
Total Voting rights 1.24 0.11 0 0.33 0.01 53.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Onutstanding
convertible
securities (2

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.

Of Warrants (X1)
@

Shareholding . asa
%% assumung full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %%
of (A+B+C2)

1.24 0.11 0.2 0.53 0.01 53.19

Number of Locked m shares (XII)

No. (a) ‘ ‘




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23435356

386620

1011978

12001

100725821

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




