General information about company									
Scrip code	532919								
Name of the company	ALLIED COMPUTERS INTERNATIONAL (ASIA) LTD.								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V		ights held in e	each class		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder			paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a		
	(II)	(m)		held (V)		(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	562952			562952	0.3	562952		562952	0.3		
(B)	Public	21881	189192000			189192000	99.7	189192000		189192000	99.7		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	21882	189754952			189754952	100	189754952		189754952	100		

		Table I	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.3					562952
(B)	Public				99.7					188662626
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(CI)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					189225578

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V		lights held in X)
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (calculated) (calculated) (calculated)	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights
	Shariforders (1)	()	(IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the l	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian			_						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	562952			562952	0.3	562952		562952
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	562952			562952	0.3	562952		562952
(2)	Foreign			I						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	562952			562952	0.3	562952		562952
В	Table III - Statemer	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	20917	41018725			41018725	21.62	41018725		41018725
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	602	47234580			47234580	24.89	47234580		47234580
(e)	Any Other (specify)	362	100938695			100938695	53.19	100938695		100938693
Sub-Total (B)(3)		21881	189192000			189192000	99.7	189192000		189192000
		21881	189192000			189192000	99.7	189192000		189192000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)										
Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding patt	em of the	Non Promot	er- Non Publi	c shareholder			
Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of the	Non Promot	er- Non Publi 189754952	shareholder	189754952		189754952

Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Unde Outs Warr	Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	moter Gr	oup	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.3					562952
Sub-Total (A)(1)				0.3					562952
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0.3					562952
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public shar	ehold	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				21.62					40792657
(a(ii))				24.89					47144148
(e)				53.19					100725821
Sub-Total (B)(3)				99.7					188662626
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				99.7					188662626
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					189225578
Total (A+B+C)				100					189225578

	Individuals/Hindu undivi	ded Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HIRJI KANJI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHFPP7456D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	562952	562952
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	562952	562952
Shareholding as a % of total no of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg·X	562952	562952
Class eg:y		
Total	562952	562952
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.3	0.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)-(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	562952	562952					
Reason for not pr	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any Othe	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ABJAYONI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	ETHAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	GOLDING MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	NAZIMA IMPEX PRIVATE LTD.	ICEBIT REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	OJAL MULTITRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)		AAJCA2177N	AACCE2711P	AADCG9482G	AADCN1074B	AACCI5382G	AABCO4261F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	186	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	96971666	2598832	2245923	2000099	8000000	5950000	9000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	96971666	2598832	2245923	2000099	8000000	5950000	9000000
Shareholding as a % of total no of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51 1	1 37	1 18	1 05	4 22.	3 14	4 74
Number of Votin	g Rights hel	d in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	96971666	2598832	2245923	2000099	8000000	5950000	9000000
Class eg:y							
Total	96971666	2598832	2245923	2000099	8000000	5950000	9000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.1	1.37	1.18	1.05	4.22	3.14	4.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)-	51.1	1.37	1.18	1.05	4.22	3.14	4.74

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	96971666	2598832	2245923	2000099	8000000	5950000	9000000				
Reason for not p	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

			Any C	Other (specify	y)		
Scarial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category/ More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LONGSEAL MACHINARY PRIVATE LIMITED	VIAGGIO TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	NAVTEJ REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	ZUBER TRADING	ASBN COMMODITIES & FINESERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	WHITETEXT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	DIZZYSTONE TRADING
PAN (II)	AABCL9096K	AACCV0634L	AADCN9265C	AABFZ3256E	AAJCA2178D	AABCW0224G	AADCD5749F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8250000	42.50000	7000000	11700921	9988543	7500000	7489850
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) (V) (VI)	8250000	4250000	7000000	11700921	9988543	7500000	7489850
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	2.24	3.69	6.17	5.26	3.95	3.95
Number of Vo	oting Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)	ı			I
Class eg: X	8250000	4250000	7000000	117/00921	9988543	7500000	7/489850
Class egry							
Total	8250000	4250000	7000000	11700921	9988543	7500000	7489850
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.35	2.24	3.69	6.17	5.26	3.95	3.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of							
Warrants (Xi)							

		ı	1			1	
(a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	2.24	3.69	6.17	5.26	3.95	3.95
Number of Lo	ocked in shares ((XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8250000	4250000	7000000	11700921	9988543	7500000	7489850
Reason for no	ot providing PAN	1					
Reason for not providing PAN							

		A	Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	
Category	Clearing Members	Employees	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI	NRI – Repat	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	81	1	22	68	4	362
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2343556	212874	386620	1011978	12001	100938695
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2343556	212874	386620	1011978	12001	100938695
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR. 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	0.11	0.2	0.53	0.01	53.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	2343556	212874	386620	1011978	12001	100938695
Class eg:y						
Total	2343556	212874	386620	1011978	12001	100938695
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	0.11	0.2	0.53	0.01	53.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	0.11	0.2	0.53	0.01	53.19
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					•
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2343556	0	386620	1011978	12001	100725821
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						